\DAG SUPERGROSS no—
WESTEALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 ==

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALI RACE B 11.01.2019 20:28
Race (15 Laps) started at 20:37:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 29.321 +0.942 20:44:13.982 12 30.197 +1.018 20:43:53.913
(737) Valentin TEILLET 15 30.873 +2.494 20:44:44.855 13 32.092 +2.913 20:44:26.005
1 20:37:55.265 14 31.163 +1.984 20:44:57.168
2 28.617 +0.675 20:38:23.882 (134) Filip NEUGEBAUER
3 27.964 +0.022 20:38:51.846 1 20:37:56.514 (338) Ashley GREEDY
4 28.401 +0.459 20:39:20.247 2 29.212 +0.889 20:38:25.726 1 20:37:59.828
5 20:39:48.189 3 29.788 +1.465 20:38:55.514 2 31.560 +1.918 20:38:31.388
6 28.235 +0.293 20:40:16.424 4 28.873 +0.550 20:39:24.387 3 35.707 +6.065 20:39:07.095
7 28.305 +0.363 20:40:44.729 5 28.627 +0.304 20:39:53.014 4 30.229 +0.587 20:39:37.324
8 29.324 +1.382 20:41:14.053 6 20:40:21.337 5 30.022 +0.380 20:40:07.346
9 28.371 +0.429  20:41:42.424 7 29.260 +0.937  20:40:50.597 6 20:40:36.988
10 28.612 +0.670 20:42:11.036 8 28.730 +0.407 20:41:19.327 7 33.202 +3.560 20:41:10.190
11 28.701 +0.759 20:42:39.737 9 29.154 +0.831 20:41:48.481 8 30.996 +1.354 20:41:41.186
12 29.058 +1.116 20:43:08.795 10 30.678 +2.355 20:42:19.159 9 34.939 +5.297 20:42:16.125
13 28.398 +0.456 20:43:37.193 11 28.735 +0.412 20:42:47.894 10 32.344 +2.702 20:42:48.469
14 28.541 +0.599 20:44:05.734 12 29.414 +1.091 20:43:17.308 11 37.381 +7.739 20:43:25.850
15 30.015 +2.073 20:44:35.749 13 29.445 +1.122 20:43:46.753 12 34.255 +4.613 20:44:00.105
14 29.804 +1.481 20:44:16.557 13 31.666 +2.024 20:44:31.771
(69) Tyler BOWERS 15 31.128 +2.805 20:44:47.685 14 33.262 +3.620 20:45:05.033
1 20:37:56.059
2 28.315 +0.099 20:38:24.374 (149) Dennis ULLRICH (10) Mathew BAYLISS
3 20:38:52.590 1 20:37:58.611 1 20:37:57.475
4 28.292 +0.076 20:39:20.882 2 31.354 +2.508 20:38:29.965 2 31.755 +3.088 20:38:29.230
5 28.462 +0.246 20:39:49.344 3 30.039 +1.193 20:39:00.004 3 28.886 +0.219 20:38:58.116
6 28.389 +0.173 20:40:17.733 4 20:39:28.850 4 29.083 +0.416 20:39:27.199
7 28.453 +0.237 20:40:46.186 5 29.154 +0.308 20:39:58.004 5 20:39:55.866
8 29.497 +1.281 20:41:15.683 6 29.089 +0.243 20:40:27.093 6 28.704 +0.037 20:40:24.570
9 28.814 +0.598 20:41:44.497 7 29.231 +0.385 20:40:56.324 7 1:30.411 +1:01.744 20:41:54.981
10 28.855 +0.639 20:42:13.352 8 29.086 +0.240 20:41:25.410 8 32.116 +3.449 20:42:27.097
1 28.805 +0.589 20:42:42.157 9 29.289 +0.443 20:41:54.699 9 30.027 +1.360 20:42:57.124
12 29.070 +0.854 20:43:11.227 10 29.585 +0.739 20:42:24.284 10 29.852 +1.185 20:43:26.976
13 28.622 +0.406 20:43:39.849 11 30.686 +1.840 20:42:54.970 11 29.375 +0.708 20:43:56.351
14 28.463 +0.247 20:44:08.312 12 29.917 +1.071 20:43:24.887 12 30.306 +1.639 20:44:26.657
15 29.758 +1.542 20:44:38.070 13 30.630 +1.784 20:43:55.517 13 31.547 +2.880 20:44:58.204
14 30.142 +1.296 20:44:25.659
(79) Nic SCHMIDT 15 29.565 +0.719 20:44:55.224 (137) Adrien ESCOFFIER
1 20:37:56.941 1 20:37:57.575
2 29.147 +0.745 20:38:26.088 (3) Nicolas AUBIN 2 29.879 +1.156 20:38:27.454
3 28.516 +0.114 20:38:54.604 1 20:37:59.497 3 29.662 +0.939 20:38:57.116
4 28.493 +0.091 20:39:23.097 2 31.724 +3.004 20:38:31.221 4 29.234 +0.511 20:39:26.350
5 28.497 +0.095 20:39:51.594 3 30.761 +2.041 20:39:01.982 5 28.724 +0.001 20:39:55.074
6 28.528 +0.126  20:40:20.122 4 29.128 +0.408 20:39:31.110 6 20:40:23.797
7 20:40:48.524 5 29.330 +0.610 20:40:00.440 7 28.976 +0.253 20:40:52.773
8 28.965 +0.563 20:41:17.489 6 29.343 +0.623 20:40:29.783 8 28.831 +0.108 20:41:21.604
9 28.662 +0.260 20:41:46.151 7 29.496 +0.776 20:40:59.279 9 29.491 +0.768 20:41:51.095
10 28.858 +0.456 20:42:15.009 8 28.978 +0.258 20:41:28.257 10 28.873 +0.150 20:42:19.968
11 29.126 +0.724 20:42:44.135 9 20:41:56.977
12 29.131 +0.729 20:43:13.266 10 29.190 +0.470 20:42:26.167
13 28.790 +0.388 20:43:42.056 11 39.184 +10.464 20:43:05.351
14 29.319 +0.917 20:44:11.375 12 28.972 +0.252 20:43:34.323
15 30.224 +1.822 20:44:41.599 13 29.232 +0.512 20:44:03.555
14 30.507 +1.787 20:44:34.062
(2) Florent RICHIER 15 29.756 +1.036 20:45:03.818
1 20:37:57.989
2 28.776 +0.397 20:38:26.765 (952) Ludovic MACLER
3 29.515 +1.136 20:38:56.280 1 20:37:58.732
4 29.112 +0.733 20:39:25.392 2 29.993 +0.814 20:38:28.725
5 28.535 +0.156 20:39:53.927 3 41.635 +12.456 20:39:10.360
6 28.957 +0.578 20:40:22.884 4 30.480 +1.301 20:39:40.840
7 28.705 +0.326 20:40:51.589 5 29.475 +0.296 20:40:10.315
8 20:41:19.968 6 29.524 +0.345 20:40:39.839
9 28.911 +0.532 20:41:48.879 7 36.545 +7.366 20:41:16.384
10 28.472 +0.093 20:42:17.351 8 35.805 +6.626 20:41:52.189
1 29.257 +0.878 20:42:46.608 9 20:42:21.368
12 28.741 +0.362 20:43:15.349 10 30.872 +1.693 20:42:52.240
13 29.312 +0.933 20:43:44.661 1 31.476 +2.297 20:43:23.716
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